GERTRER

BE_ZTTLHF=-RA=1T—RLFE

SEE LT ZREARE

Kt &t BT T BET T
BERXGHRBZEERE
B B A% R 357,654 321,631
FE
RITR B WA 5 (23,004) (8,405)
& KA 7 61,493 28,247
wE 6 122,307 111,267
BRENLHESER 15 3,270 4,393
HEYE BERREBEEAZESE 6 236 974
Lt B 18 R B 6 3,801 3,174
THEERERSBA 5 (361) (361)
TRBRESFTERP A FEE (KRE) HE (55,275) 1,800
EBRTARESFTERBR 2RI HA 6 — 2,932
TELRMIAATEE (KR) BB 6 1,090 (2,726)
EHEBRATEEFE 6 275 —
EBEERLAFEAKSE 5 (8,734) —
EEMEERLOFEAKS 5 (257) —
462,495 462,926
WA (18 hn) (95,658) 52,897
@u&aﬁxﬁxzmﬁzlﬁw/ (3% ) (218,475) 99,203
BERRE - RERHMERKEZED 8,877 26,117
FEARRIE Z 18, (R 2) 67,349 (10,178)
HittENRERESEBEZRD (21,507) (10,319)
¥RELEZRS 203,081 620,646
ENEBAEH (24,339) (15,274)
B 14 Fh B R 1t B 1B (20,509) (29,579)
REEBRZRESRARE 158,233 575,793
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ERATHREERERE

BEYEX BERRHEEE
RERNIHEEER
REEBRBYE

WS E DR

HENE BERRKREEB ZWA
FEERHEB=EA 2EHREREM
EEAUAPAIACZENERZATFEERR
R R b0

REXBREB2RERHEFHE

MERERGZReRE
BRITUBRESZ ZBA
MERES ZBTRAE
ENRE
ERFLBRRZERER
HERITER
HERITER

g, (EEB) ERERBER
DPBERRZER
ENFE
MBEBMEER
HEERMEEE

MEEBMBZRESRA (RE) FHE

Ff &t

14
15
18
33

29

—EEXE
BT

2,289
8,405
361
(120,738)
(242)
(50,037)
3,228
(38,385)
(1,051)

(196,170

750,000
(25,497)
(66,053)
(28,049)
131,050
(177,397)
(10,999)
13,200
(28,247)

558,008
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GERETRER

BE-SBLF=A=t—ALFE

—EELFE CZBEAXF

Bt & BT T BET T
BeRASEFEMZEBM (KD)BHE (856,297) 937,631
RENZRERAEEEY 1,272,400 334,416
EXSBHXEFHE 6,535 8%
RERZRERARFERY 422,638 1,272,400
BeRBEeFERVBEHFEZSH
ReRBTER 25 184,710 196,285
REBARRERBLIR=ZEAZEHRER 238,369 1,076,361
BMIEFRITES 27 (441) (24¢)
422,638 1,272,400
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